
17 Z
20 Zp+ 155 –

187 kNm
7,8 –

 9,6 m
3,14 –
 3,2 m

 5 m 2.900 –
3.200 kg

405° 255 –
300 bar

180 l/min
~ 94 kW

LS

75 l/min
~ 70 kW

2 x

100 l/min
~ 50 kW

1 x

30 kNm

4m 5m 6m 7m 8m 9m

 17Z9.60  3880 3140 2640 2240 1950 1710 kg

 20Zp+9.60  4560 3690 3100 2630 2290 2000 kg

 17Z7.80  3990 3220 2700 2300 - - kg

 20Zp+7.80  4690 3780 3170 2700 - - kg

Rücksitz 02 universal
Back seat 02 universal

Sockel 
Crane base 

Sockel seitenverkehrt 
Crane base Inverted

9,6 7,8

Rücksitz 01 
Back seat 01 

Seitensitz 02 universal rechts & links
side seat 02 universal right & left

45°

9.6 3113 2x1605 min: 6320, max: 9530

7.8 2982 1x1605 min: 6189, max: 7794
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